Digital Signage Player
Features
DS-082 Ultra-slim 3/4 Display Digital Signage
Player
	� Power by AMD Ryzen V1000/R1000 processor
	� Powerful graphic engine - AMD Radeon HD graphics
	� 19mm-thin chassis ideal for space-limited installation
	� 3/4 HDMI display output, resolution up to 4K(3840 x 2160)

Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
DS-082
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DS-082GB-U0A1E AMD V1605B, Barebones, 4 Display, Active Cooling (25W)
DS-082GBF-U0A1E AMD V1605B, Barebones, 4 Display, Fanless(15W)
DS-082GB-U6A1E AMD R1606G, Barebones, 3 Display, Active Cooling (25W)
DS-082GBF-U6A1E AMD R1606G, Barebones, 3 Display, Fanless (15W)
Embedded OS
Part Number Description
20706WX9VS0014 Win10 IoT 2019 64 Bit Value, for AMD V1807B/V1605B
20706WX9ES0016 Win10 IoT 2019 64 Bit Entry, for AMD R1606G